2 x Sweet Potato Air Fries 450 0 450 2.5% 11.25 2.5% 11.25 472.5

1 x Cold Coffee 295 0 295 2.5% 7.375 2.5% 7.375 309.75

Item(s) Total 3220 0 3220 80.5 80.5 3381

Restaurant Packaging Charge 161 0 161 2.5% 4.025 2.5% 4.025 169.05

Total Value 3381 84.525 84.525 3550.05

Amount (in words): Three Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Rupees And Five Paisa Only

Amount of INR 3550.05 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7116777447 dated
2025-08-01.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN :